




 

 

 

 

 

 

 

T.Y.BSc project student list 2021-22 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                           

 

Sr.no Name of student  Name of Guide  Name of project 

1 NAVALE PRATIKSHA 

BABASAHEB. 

 Prof. Dhus M.B. 
Automatic light control 

using ardunio 

2 SHINDE KIRAN POPAT 3d cnc pcb design machine 

3 PAWAR DINESH GANPAT 

 
Prof. Tingare S.A. 

Water level controller using 

8051 

4 
JADHAV KAVITA DEVRAM 

Bidirectional visitor counter 

using 8051 

5 DHARAM RAMDAS 

BHAUSAHEB 
Prof. Rohokale S.L 

Street light auto intensity  

control 

6 
BARVE BHARTI RAVSAHEB 

Automatic door bell with 

object detection . 

7 KOKATE MUKTA SANJAY 

Prof. Dhus M.B. 

Wireless water level 

indicator Smoke detector 

using H21A1 
8 WALUNJ NISHANT SHIVAJI 

 

9 VYAVHARE PRATIKSHA 

BALASAHEB 

 
Prof. Tingare S.A. Heart rate monitor system 

10 THUBE VIKAS GHAMAJI 

 
Prof. Rohokale S.L Electronic letter Box 

11 KADNAR RUPALI POPAT 

 

AHMEDNAGAR JILHA MARATHA VIDHYA PRASARAK SAMAJ’S 
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AHMEDNAGAR JILHA MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ’S 

SHRI DHOKESHWAR COLLEGE, TAKALI DHOKESHWAR 
TYBA HISTORY 

Subject: Introduction to History(S-3) 

Project/oral 2021-22 
 

 

Sr. No Student Name Seat 

No. 

1. ROKADE AJAY UMESH 64477 

2. AMBEKAR YOGITA SHRIKANT 64484 

3. GANDHI DIVYA MANIKCHAND 64497 

4. HARDE ANAND RAVSAHEB 64504 

5. KALE AKASH VILAS 64512 

6. KOKATE PRADIP BANSHI 64518 

7. KOLAPE BIRU DHULA 64519 

8. LANDAGE SWAPNIL BALSHIRAM 64523 

9. MANE TUSHAR DATTATRAY 64530 

10. MURUDE AVITA DATTATRAY 64533 

11. NARSALE AKANKSHAANSHABAPU 64534 

12. PAWAR SHUBHANGI GANPAT 64537 

13. SAMBARE AJIT DHARAMA 64549 

14. SAMBARE ASHWINI DHARMA 64550 

15. SHINDE PRATIK DATTATRAYA 64556 

16. TALEKAR DISHA BABAN 64561 

17. THANGE KOMAL SITARAM 64562 

18. VYAVHARE TUSHAR RAMDAS 64568 

19. WALUNJ SANTOSH SHIVAJI 64574 

20. WALUNJ SURAJ BHAUSAHEB 64575 

 

 







 



AHMEDNAGAR JILHA MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ’S 

SHRI DHOKESHWAR COLLEGE, TAKALI DHOKESHWAR 
TYBcom  

Subject: cost and works accounting-II (365E) 

Project/oral 2021-22 
 

 

Sr.No. Name of Student 

1 BELKAR ANKUSH RAGHU 
2 SALUNKHE VINAYAK MARUTI 
3 RAJDEV SUREKHA HARIBHAU 
4 GUND NIKITA MAHADU 
5 ROKADE DEEPAK BALASAHEB 
6 WAPHARE VISHAL SHANTARAM 
7 GODSE PRAJAKTA JALINDAR 
8 WABALE ONKAR BHAUSAHEB 
9 RODE PRADIP SUBHASH 
10 MANE KAJAL NAMDEV 
11 GODASE YOGITA BALASAHEB 
12 WAGH KANISHKA BALASAHEB 
13 DAREKAR DEEPALI BALU 
14 AUTI SWAPNIL LAHU 
15 SHINDE DHANANJAY DNYANDEO 
16 AGARE PAYAL MARUTI 
17 HOMEKAR AISHWARYA MAYUR 
18 NABAGE KOMAL SUKHDEV 
19 GUND SUJIT ANANTHA 
20 ROKADE PRANALI PRAKASH 
21 BELKAR RUPALI ANKUSH 
22 KHILARI KUNAL SHARAD 
23 KHARAT SACHIN BHAGAJI 
24 AGARE DNYNESHWAR KHANDU 
25 GAGARE BHUSHANKUMAR 

BALASAHEB 
26 UNDE RUSHIKESH AMBADAS 
27 SALVE ASHWINI ASHOK 
28 KINKAR PRATIK SHANTARAM 
29 ANDHALE VIDYA SURESH 
30 CHIKANE VISHAL BALU 
31 SHINDE RAVINDRA TULISHIRAM 
32 UNDE JYOTI DEVRAM 
33 DAREKAR PRADIP BABAJI 
34 SHAIKH HASAN BASHIR 
35 WARALE PALLAVI DATTATRAY 
36 BORUDE POOJA DATTATRAY 
37 WAKALE MAHESH BABAJI 
38 AHER SHUBHANGI BALU 
39 DESHMANE YOGESH KHANDU 



41 JAGTAP SHUBHAM SHIVAJI 
42 SHINDE DIPALI MANGESH 
43 CHIKANE SANKET GANGARAM 
44 SHELKE VIDYA PRAMOD 
45 DHUMAL SIDDHI BHIKAJI 
46 CHIKANE NAMDEV PATILBA 
47 SHINDE MAYUR RAOSAHEB 
48 GHULE RUSHIKESH BALSHIRAM 
49 GAJARE MANGAL BABAN 
50 ROAKDE VISHAL SHIVAJI 
51 DONGARE ROHINI BABAN 
52 AHER SANKET JALINDAR 
53 DHUMAL VIVEK KISAN 
54 GODASE AKASH DNYANDEV 
55 CHIKANE SHARAD BAJIRAO 
56 GODASE AKSHAY BALASAHEB 
57 GODASE DIPAK BAJIRAO 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



AHMEDNAGAR JILHA MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ’S 

SHRI DHOKESHWAR COLLEGE, TAKALI DHOKESHWAR 
TYBcom 

Subject: cost and works accounting-III (366E) 

Project/oral 2021-22 
 

 
 

Sr.No. 
 

Name of Student 

1 Belkar Ankush Raghu 
2 Salunkhe Vinayak Maruti 
3 Rajdev Surekha Haribhau 
4 Gund Nikita Mahadu 
5 Rokade Deepak Balasaheb 
6 Waphare Vishal Shantaram 
7 Godse Prajakta Jalindar 

8 Wabale Onkar Bhausaheb 

9 Rode Pradip Subhash 

10 Mane Kajal Namdev 
11 Godase Yogita Balasaheb 

12 Wagh Kanishka Balasaheb 
13 Darekar Deepali Balu 
14 Auti Swapnil Lahu 
15 Shinde Dhananjay Dnyandeo 
16 Agare Payal Maruti 
17 Homekar Aishwarya Mayur 
18 Nabage Komal Sukhdev 
19 Gund Sujit Anantha 

20 Rokade Pranali Prakash 

21 Belkar Rupali Ankush 

22 Khilari Kunal Sharad 

23 Kharat Sachin Bhagaji 

24 Agare Dnyneshwar Khandu 

25 Gagare Bhushankumar Balasaheb 

26 Unde Rushikesh Ambadas 

27 Salve Ashwini Ashok 

28 Kinkar Pratik Shantaram 

29 Andhale Vidya Suresh 

30 Chikane Vishal Balu 

31 Shinde Ravindra Tulishiram 

32 Unde Jyoti Devram 

33 Darekar Pradip Babaji 

34 Shaikh Hasan Bashir 

35 Warale Pallavi Dattatray 

36 Borude Pooja Dattatray 

37 Wakale Mahesh Babaji 

38 Aher Shubhangi Balu 

39 Deshmane Yogesh Khandu 

40 Ghanadat Vaibhav Shankar 

41 Jagtap Shubham Shivaji 



42 Shinde Dipali Mangesh 

43 Chikane Sanket Gangaram 

44 Shelke Vidya Pramod 

45 Dhumal Siddhi Bhikaji 

46 Chikane Namdev Patilba 

47 Shinde Mayur Raosaheb 

48 Ghule Rushikesh Balshiram 

49 Gajare Mangal Baban 

50 Roakde Vishal Shivaji 

51 Dongare Rohini Baban 

52 Aher Sanket Jalindar 

53 Dhumal Vivek Kisan 

54 Godase Akash Dnyandev 

55 Chikane Sharad Bajirao 

56 Godase Akshay Balasaheb 

57 Godase Dipak Bajirao 

 

 


